
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 388950 FOR 388950 ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION AT HARRISON AVENUR REHAB (GROUP B)
Attended 14
Start time 3/15/23, 9:56:49 AM
End time 3/15/23, 10:27:20 AM
Meeting duration 30m 31s
Average attendance time 21m 32s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Role
Marcin Brzozowski (Adam's European Contracting Inc) 3/15/23, 9:56:55 AM mbrzozowski@adamseuro.com Attendee
Contreras, Francisco 3/15/23, 9:57:39 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Parikh, Roomin 3/15/23, 9:58:04 AM Roomin.Parikh@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/15/23, 9:58:28 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 3/15/23, 9:58:35 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/15/23, 9:59:20 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Puii, Zorin 3/15/23, 9:59:39 AM Zorin.Puii@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Devan Naik (Kian Construction Group LLC) 3/15/23, 10:00:04 AM devan.naik@kiancg.com Presenter
Vinny Oletsky 3/15/23, 10:00:47 AM voletsky@adamseuro.com Attendee
Streets, Fabio 3/15/23, 10:03:08 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
 Rocco Cipriano (GRANITE ENV) 3/15/23, 10:04:43 AM Attendee
Gencarelli, Christina 3/15/23, 10:05:40 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Panthak Patel (Guest) 3/15/23, 10:08:08 AM Attendee
George Pipergias (Roma Scaffolding) 16468618063 3/15/23, 10:10:59 AM Gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Email Role
Marcin Brzozowski 3/15/23, 9:56:55 AM mbrzozowski@adamseuro.com Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 3/15/23, 9:57:39 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Parikh, Roomin 3/15/23, 9:58:04 AM Roomin.Parikh@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/15/23, 9:58:28 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 3/15/23, 9:58:35 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/15/23, 9:59:20 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Puii, Zorin 3/15/23, 9:59:39 AM Zorin.Puii@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Devan Naik 3/15/23, 10:00:04 AM Presenter
Vinny Oletsky 3/15/23, 10:00:47 AM voletsky@adamseuro.com Presenter
Streets, Fabio 3/15/23, 10:03:08 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
GRANITE ENV - Rocco (Guest) 3/15/23, 10:04:43 AM Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 3/15/23, 10:05:40 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Panthak Patel (Guest) 3/15/23, 10:08:08 AM Presenter

16468618063 3/15/23, 10:10:59 AM Attendee


